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fTIHE luclosure Commissioners for England and Wales hereby give notice, that applications have been
JL made by the undermentioned persons for the advance of the undermentioned Sums, by way of

Loan, under the'provisions'of the'Public Money Drainage Acts, for the drainage of the lands
hereinafter, specified:— : • ' . " • '

Name of Applicant. .

Beckett, the Reverend
Wilson, of Darlington,
m the county of Dur-
ham, Clerk

Congrevc, William, of the
Hollies, Stafford, in the
county of Stafford,
Esquire > . '

Haly, the Reverend
Nicholas, of Eglos-
kerry, in the county of
Cornwall, Clerk

Horton, Sir Robert Ed-
ward Wilmot, of Osmas-
ton Hall, in the county
of Derby, Baronet

Pownall, the Reverend
Charles Colyear Beaty,
of Milton Ernest, in
the county of Bedford,
Clerk

Estate. .

Thorn ton-le-Moor

Burton

Glebe lauds ...

Catton

Weston-on-Trent

Glebe lands

Parish.

North Otterington...

Burton ... ...

Eglcskerry

Croxall ... 1
£•

Weston ... )

Milton Ernest

County.

York ' ... " ...

Chester ... ...

Cornwall... ...

Derby ...

Bedford

Sums
applied for

by way
of Loan.

£
100

1200

80

1000

250

Witness my hand this 9th day of February, in the year of our Lord 1874.
T. P. COX,

By oider of the Board.

A

Notes issued

BANK OF ENGLAND.

, piirsuant to the Act 1th and 8tk Victoria, cap. 32, for the fYteh ending
on Wednesday, the \Stk day of February, 1874.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

£
... 37,018,280

£37,018,280

Government Debt ...
Other Securities ...
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion ...

£
11,015,100
3,984,900

22,018,280

£37,018,280

Dated the 19th day of February, 1874.
F. May, Chief Cashier.

Proprietors' Capital •*. ...

Public Deposits (including Ex-
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits ... ... ...
Seven Day and other Bills

a ,- •

BANKING Dl
£

14,553,000
3,461,501

7,788,394
18,106,523

377,402

£44,286,820

3PARTMENT.

Government Securities ...
Other Securities ... ...

Gold and Silver Coin

£
... 13,896,607
... 17,606,815
... 12,020,295

763,103

£4-1,286,820

Dated the 19th day of February, 1874-
F. May, Chief Cashier.


