THE Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales hereby give notice, that applications have been made by the undermentioned persons for the advance of the undermentioned Sums, by way of Loan, under the provisions of the Public Money Drainage Acts, for the drainage of the lands hereinafter specified:—

Name of Applicant.	Estate.	Parish.	County.	Sums applied for by way of Loan.
Beckett, the Reverend Wilson, of Darlington, in the County of Dur-	Thornton-le-Moor	North Otterington	York	£ 100
ham, Clerk Congreve, William, of the Hollies, Stafford, in the county of Stafford, Esquire	Burton	Burton	Chester	1200
	Glebe lands	Egloskerry	Cornwall	80
Horton, Sir Robert Ed- ward Wilmot, of Osmas- ton Hall, in the county		Croxall }	Derby	1000
of Derby, Baronet Pownall, the Reverend Charles Colyear Beaty, of Milton Ernest, in the county of Bedford, Clerk	Glebe lands	Milton Ernest	Bedford	250

Witness my hand this 9th day of February, in the year of our Lord 1874.

T. P. COX, By order of the Board.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 18th day of February, 1874.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	***	•••	•••	£ 37,018,280	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	•••	£ 11,015,100 3,984,900 22,018,280
				£37,018,280			-	£37,018,280

Dated the 19th day of February, 1874.

F. May, Chief Cashier.

	BANKING D	EPARTMENT.			
	£	•			£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities	***	•••	13,896,607
Rest	3,461,501	Other Securities	•••	•••	17,606,815
Public Deposits (including Ex-	-	Notes	•••	•••	12,020,295
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-		Gold and Silver Coin	•••	•••	763,103
missioners of National Debt, and					
Dividend Accounts)	7,788,394				
Other Deposits	18,106,528				
Seven Day and other Bills	377,402		•		
				_	
	£44,286,820			:	£44,286,820
		•		-	

Dated the 19th day of February, 1874.